
Indian River Ruby Red Grapefruit
Treat yourself  to the finest Grapefruit in the world! 
Grown in Florida’s famous Indian River citrus district 
under optimal growing conditions. Each piece is hand 
picked to insure that you receive only the “cream of  
the crop”.

 # 1  # 2

Florida Navel Oranges
Tree ripened in Florida’s sun and bursting with 
juice.  Navels are larger size oranges that peel and 
separate very easily.
 # 3-  4/5 bushel-approx. 40 lbs.
 # 4-  2/5 bushel-approx. 20 lbs.

 # 3  # 4

Tangelos
Tangelos are a tangerine-grapefruit hybrid that 
contain a sweet, full colored juice.  They peel and 
separate very easily.

 # 6 # 5

 # 1-  4/5 bushel-approx. 36 lbs.
 # 2-  2/5 bushel-approx. 18 lbs.

 # 5-  4/5 bushel-approx. 40 lbs.
 # 6-  2/5 bushel-approx. 20 lbs.

Juice Oranges
Make delicious tasting orange juice or can be quartered 
and eaten.  Are medium sized and usually seedless.  Start 
your day with the freshest orange juice available!

 # 7  # 8

 # 7-  4/5 bushel-approx. 40 lbs.
 # 8-  2/5 bushel-approx. 20 lbs.

Mixed Box
Enjoy both Indian River Ruby Red Grapefruit and Navel Oranges 
in the same carton.  Contains approximately 9 Grapefruit and 14 
Navel Oranges.
 # 9-  2/5 bushel-approx. 19 lbs.

# 10  # 11

Our “Trio 
Packs” offer 
3 Varieties of  
fruit in one 
package!

Features 8 Navel Oranges, 6  Ruby Red 
Grapefruit and 8 Red Delicious Apples.   

Features 8 D’Anjou Pears, 8 Navel Oranges and 
8 Red Delicious Apples.

 # 10-  2/5 bushel-Trio Pack-approx. 18 lbs.  # 11-  2/5 bushel-Trio Pack-approx. 18 lbs.

 # 12

 # 9

 # 13

 # 14

 # 15

 # 16

                    Red Delicious Apples
“America’s favorite apple”.  Dark red in color and crispy 
in texture. Hand picked for your eating enjoyment. 
Bushel size contains approximately 88 apples. 1/2 
bushel contains approximately 44.

 # 12-  1 bushel-approx. 44 lbs.
 # 13-  1/2 bushel-approx. 22 lbs.

Gift Box

Contains approximately 9 Grape-
fruit and 14 Navel Oranges. Fruit 
is placed on a bed of  excelsior 
and  shipped in a deluxe, holiday 
gift carton.
 # 14-  1/2 bushel-approx. 19 lbs.

D’Anjou Pears

Holiday Pack

 # 15-  1/2  bushel-approx. 20 lbs.

# 16-  1/2  bushel-approx. 20 lbs

Enjoy both Red Delicious Apples and 
D’Anjou Pears. Contains 1/2 bushel 
of   premium sized apples and pears.

Hand picked at maturity to insure 
best quality and taste!

Trio Packs
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Only Premium 
size fruit are 
used in our Trio 
Packs.
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In an effort to continuously  improve our 
products, actual packaging may differ 
from photographs.

Red Trio Pear Trio

Remember-No Door to Door 
Selling without an adult being 
present!
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4/5 bu. Red Grapefruit

2/5 bu. Red Grapefruit

4/5 bu. Navel Oranges

2/5 bu. Navel Oranges

4/5 bu. Tangelos

2/5 bu. Tangelos

4/5 bu. Juice Oranges

2/5 bu. Juice Oranges

2/5 bu. Mixed Box

2/5 bu. Navel-Grapefruit-Apple Trio

2/5 bu. Pear-Navel-Apple Trio

1 bu. Red Delicious Apples

1/2 bu. Red Delicious  Apples

2/5 bu. Gift Box

1/2 bu. Holiday Pack

1/2 bu. D’Anjou Pears

Amount Paid

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

ITEM
  N

U
M

B
ER

SA
LES PR

IC
E

Seller’s N
am

e

O
rganization N

am
e

M
y goal is to sell

boxes.

D
ate to return order form

s:

C
U

STO
M

ER
’S N

A
M

E•A
D

D
R

ESS•PH
O

N
E

123456789101112131415TO
TA

L U
N

ITS SO
LD

TO
TA

L D
O

LLA
R

S SO
LD

copyright 2011 Riversw
eet ®

 C
itrus Sales, Inc.

®

®

®

Amount Due


